
Deconectari programate Riscani - 16.03.2026-20.03.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
13:00:00

S.LUPARIA
PT282RS110
15F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

S.PELINIA STR. CANTEMIR:4 GH. ASACHI:5 PT588PL8F1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
0.4KV

16-03-2026
10:00:00

16-03-2026
17:00:00

S.ZAICANI PT401VR1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
10:00:00

16-03-2026
17:00:00

S.ZAICANI PT406VR1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
10:00:00

16-03-2026
17:00:00

S.ZAICANI PT407VR1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
10:00:00

16-03-2026
17:00:00

S.ZAICANI PT412VR1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
12:30:00

16-03-2026
16:00:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT801GL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
12:30:00

16-03-2026
16:00:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT802GL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
12:30:00

16-03-2026
16:00:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT803GL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
12:30:00

16-03-2026
16:00:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT804GL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
12:30:00

16-03-2026
16:00:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT855GL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
12:30:00

16-03-2026
16:00:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT974GL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
13:00:00

16-03-2026
17:00:00

S.LUPARIA
PT282RS110
15F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.PIRJOTA
PT114RS110
4F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.LUPARIA
PT282RS110
15F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

17-03-2026
09:00:00

17-03-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:168;199;207;209;215
CONSTANTIN STAMATI:6 VALERII CIKALOV:1;14;16;17
SEVCENKO:2;3 LAPUSNEANU:2 PANFILOVA:27;33;35;55;63
VIILOR:1;2;14;29;31;41;43;51;53;57;61;79;83;83A
EMINESCU:4;6;8;21;25;31 TATARBUNAR:1;3 STEFAN CEL
MA

PT680PL3 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

17-03-2026
09:00:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT920CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
09:00:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT921CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-03-2026
09:00:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT985CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
09:00:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI STR. UNIRII:5;8;10 SUVOROV:3;5
1 MAI:9 D.CEBOTARI:8;14;21 LAUTARII:2;3;12

PT986CB8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
13:00:00

S.LUPARIA
PT283RS110
15F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
12:00:00

S.GALASENI STR. INDEPENDENTEI:21;28
STEFANCELMARESFANT:60 MIHAI EMINESCU:2;24

PT433CS3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

S.ALUNIS STR. LIBERTATII:45 RUSO:8 STEFAN CEL
MARE:102 SFINTA MARIA:20;40 SFINTAMARIA:14;15
DACIEI:72;88 HOTARILOR:54;56;69;81
STEFANCELMARESFANT:49;57;72

PT484RS35
15F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
12:00:00

S.DANU PT830CM6 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
12:00:00

S.DANU PT835CM6 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2026
13:00:00

18-03-2026
17:00:00

S.LUPARIA
PT283RS110
15F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

18-03-2026
13:00:00

18-03-2026
17:00:00

S.GALASENI STR. MOARA VECHE:19 PT431CS3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

18-03-2026
13:00:00

18-03-2026
17:00:00

S.DANU PT806CM6 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2026
13:00:00

18-03-2026
17:00:00

S.DANU PT836CM6 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.PIRJOTA
PT167RS110
4F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.ALUNIS STR. MIHAI VITEAZU:34 VITEAZUL:45 CALEA
LESILOR:20 MIHAI VITEAZUL:7;76

PT483RS35
15F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXANDRESTI
PT92RS110
6F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

19-03-2026
09:00:00

19-03-2026
17:00:00

S.MALAIESTI PT427CS3 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-03-2026
09:00:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.DANU PT835CM6F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

20-03-2026
08:30:00

20-03-2026
13:00:00

S.PIRJOTA
PT110RS110
4F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

20-03-2026
08:30:00

20-03-2026
16:30:00

S.ALUNIS
PT483RS35
15F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

20-03-2026
08:30:00

20-03-2026
12:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT809GL13 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-03-2026
08:30:00

20-03-2026
12:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT809GL13 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-03-2026
08:30:00

20-03-2026
12:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT812GL13 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

20-03-2026
08:30:00

20-03-2026
13:00:00

S.ALEXANDRESTI
PT92RS110
6F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

20-03-2026
09:00:00

20-03-2026
16:30:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI PT800GL13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-03-2026
09:00:00

20-03-2026
16:30:00

S.STIRCEA, OR. GLODENI PT814GL13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-03-2026
13:00:00

20-03-2026
17:00:00

S.PIRJOTA
PT110RS110
4F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

20-03-2026
13:00:00

20-03-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT810GL13 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-03-2026
13:00:00

20-03-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT810GL13 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-03-2026
13:00:00

20-03-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT813GL13 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-03-2026
13:00:00

20-03-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT813GL13 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-03-2026
13:00:00

20-03-2026
17:00:00

S.ALEXANDRESTI
PT92RS110
6F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


